VIPER Cart Parts

Ite m# Part Number Description Maodel
1 620043343 Bracket Hinge Top 2,384 Flavor
2 720500763 'Washer Nylon Hinge Screw 2,384 Flavor
3 630900376 Screw 10-32 Hinge 2,384 Flavor
4 620720839 Screw 10-32 Side Panel 2,384 Flavor
5 620042778 Spacer Nylon Side Panel Screw 2,384 Flavor
b 620043071 Panel L&R Sides Viper Cart 2,384 Flavor
7 620716915 Stand Off Hex 10-32 x 1/2 M-F 2,384 Flavor
8 18691001 Screw Panel 10-32 S5 2,384 Flavor
9 620046526 Panel Rear Viper Cart 4 Flavor Only
¥ 620054000 Panel Rear Viper Cart 3 Flavor Only
* 620043068 Panel Rear Viper Cart 2 Flavor Only
10 Mot Available  |Frame Cart Not for service
11 620046520 Hinge w/Pin 4 Flavor Only
12 186150000 Screw 8-32 2,384 Flavar
13 620046566 Panel Door RH 4 Flavor Only
14 620046533 Panel Door LH 4 Flavor Only
* 620048868 Panel Door 3F| 3 Flavor Only
* 620043081 Panel Door 2FI 2 Flavor Only
15 620046524 Shelf Bottom 4F| 4 Flavor Only
* 620047738 Shelf Bottom 3FI 3 Flavor Only
¥ 620049722 Shelf Bottom 2FI 2 Flavor Only
16 320899000 Bolt Castor Bracket 2,384 Flavor
17 620045325 Shim Castor 2,384 Flavor
18 620046530 Bracket Castor Front 4 Flavor Only
¥ 620049281 Bracket Castor Front 3 Flavor Only
* 620045323 Bracket Castor Front 2 Flavor Only
* 620045324 Bracket Castor Side Front 2 Flavor Only
19 322028000 Castor Front Swivel 2,384 Flavor
20 620046529 Bracket Castor Rear 4 Flavor Only
* 620049282 Bracket Castor Rear 3 Flavor Only
* 620053903 Bracket Castor Rear 2 Flavor Only
21 Mot Available  [Threaded Insert (Factory install only) Not for service
22 620718601 Castor Rear Fixed 2,384 Flavor
23 01022 ‘Washer Lock Common 3/8 2,384 Flavor

e :':I/r;gk-

SANRAON
B B & A Marmon/Berkshire Hathaway Company

<@u&'1;4) o ©)V0M

D tures
Ertat Meychandining



1 L]
3
O]
s CGnelii> o 828 %uge o 'Hode., o SW
B B & A Marmon /Berkshire Hathaway Company : . e ) -



